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31:31.42
32:13.60
32:13.83
32:14.96
32:30.89
32:41.28
32:49.19
32:55.84
32:58.04
33:00.39
33:03.36
33:17.31
33:21.09
33:23.28
33:34.91
33:40.61
33:44.44
33:44.93
33:47.91
33:57.38
34:23.18
34:26.09
34:29.01
34:39.98
34:57.27
35:11.56
35:37.16
35:40.75
36:14.49
36:18.28
36:26.88
36:53.40
37:55.31
37:59.24
38:51.59
39:06.40
39:07.67
39:18.56
40:24.08
42:08.81
43:34.53
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Individual Top Marks

Name AgelYr

Pedro Rivera INTER 2/13/2015
Yuber Echeverri TURABO 2/13/2015
Fabian Hinestrosa UNE 2/13/2015
Giancarlos Baez COLEGIO 3/14/2015
Diego Rosario U.P.R. 2/13/2015
Alvaro Abreu INTER 2/13/2015
Luis J. Rivera INTER 3/14/2015
Alberto Roman INTER 3/14/2015
Andrés Lépez UNE 2/13/2015
Diego Moreno TURABO 3/14/2015
Luis Lopez Rivera U.P.R. 2/13/2015
Walberto Rodriguez CATOLICA 3/14/2015
Fernando Ojeda U.P.R. 2/13/2015
Antonio Cardona UNE 2/13/2015
Jorge Ramos INTER 3/14/2015
Rafael Gomez TURABO 2/13/2015
Jomar Dones TURABO 3/14/2015
Luis Aponte COLEGIO 2/13/2015
Luis Santana CATOLICA 3/14/2015
Kevin Burgos UMET 3/14/2015
Francisco Cruz U.P.R. CAYEY  3/14/2015
Angel Bernardi U.P.R. CAYEY  2/13/2015
Jesus Solis UMET 2/13/2015

Carlos Narvaez
Ramén Lopez
Wilfredy Santana
Christian Meléndez
Guillermo Serrano
Raymond Lopez
Pedro Morales
Chris Morales
Alexis Oliveras
Jose Lopez
Damian De Leon
Mikael Flores

Luis Rivera

Luis Maymi
Carlos Hernandez
Ricardo Perez
Gerard Durieux
Jorge Del Valle
Edgardo Rivera
Angel Maldonado
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